Federal Communications Commission

Wireless Telecommunications Bureau

1270 Fairfield Road
Gettysburg, PA 17325-7245

APPLICATION NOTIFICATION LETTER

ATTN: ROBIN J. COHEN

NEXTEL LICENSE HOLDINGS 4, INC.

12502 SUNRISE VALLEY DRIVE, M/S: VARESA0209

RESTON, VA 20196

The Commission is acknowledging receipt of your application(s).

Call Sign

WPTL883
WPTL569
WPOH335
WPOH428
WPOH429
WPQZ868
WPQZ878
WPRQ209
WPRQ221
WPRQ222
WPRQ347
WPRQ358
WPRQ359
WPRQ476
WPRQ489
WPRQ490
WPRQ617
WPRQ618
WPRQ801
WPSA545
WPSA546
WPSAB97
WPSAG10
WPSA611
WPSA661
WPSAG73
WPSAG74
WPSA727
WPSA740

Radio Service

Y X
YX
YC
YC
YC
YC
YC
YC
YC
YC
YC
YC
YC
YC
YC
YC
YC
YC
YC
YC
YC
YC
YC
YC
YC
YC
YC
YC
YC

File Number

0005139111
0005139107
0005140681
0005140681
0005140681
0005140681
0005140681
0005140681
0005140681
0005140681
0005140681
0005140681
0005140681
0005140681
0005140681
0005140681
0005140681
0005140681
0005140681
0005140681
0005140681
0005140681
0005140681
0005140681
0005140681
0005140681
0005140681
0005140681
0005140681
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Date: 03/30/2012

Reference Number: 5344909

Purpose

WD
WD
AA
AA
AA
AA
AA
AA
AA
AA
AA
AA
AA
AA
AA
AA
AA
AA
AA
AA
AA
AA
AA
AA
AA
AA
AA
AA
AA
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Call Sign

WPSA741
WPSA791
WPSAB802
WPSAS803
WPSAB856
WPSA867
WPSAS868
WPSA923
WPSA935
WPSA936
WPSA991
WPSB204
WPSB205
WPSB261
WPSB275
WPSB276
WPSB332
WPSB345
WPSB346
WPSB401
WPSB414
WPSB415
WPSB470
WPSB483
WPSB484
WPSB537
WPSB550
WPSB551
WPSB605
WPSB617
WPSB618
WPSB672
WPSB684
WPSB685
WPSB741
WPSB754
WPSB755

Radio Service

YC
YC
YC
YC
YC
YC
YC
YC
YC
YC
YC
YC
YC
YC
YC
YC
YC
YC
YC
YC
YC
YC
YC
YC
YC
YC
YC
YC
YC
YC
YC
YC
YC
YC
YC
YC
YC

File Number

0005140681
0005140681
0005140681
0005140681
0005140681
0005140681
0005140681
0005140681
0005140681
0005140681
0005140681
0005140681
0005140681
0005140681
0005140681
0005140681
0005140681
0005140681
0005140681
0005140681
0005140681
0005140681
0005140681
0005140681
0005140681
0005140681
0005140681
0005140681
0005140681
0005140681
0005140681
0005140681
0005140681
0005140681
0005140681
0005140681
0005140681

Purpose

AA
AA
AA
AA
AA
AA
AA
AA
AA
AA
AA
AA
AA
AA
AA
AA
AA
AA
AA
AA
AA
AA
AA
AA
AA
AA
AA
AA
AA
AA
AA
AA
AA
AA
AA
AA
AA

If you believe an error has occurred, please call the Commission at (877) 480-3201 (TTY 717-338-2824). To

provide quality service and ensure security, all telephone calls are recorded.
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